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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 March Executive Board ECB

Friday, 4 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference

Monday, 7 March Network of Central Banks and Supervisors for Greening the 

Financial System (NGFS) Steering Committee meeting –

teleconference 

Tuesday, 8 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 March Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 10 March Governing Council ECB

Steering Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 14 March 14th European Banking Institute Policy Webinar on the ECB’s 

supervisory approach to climate-related and environmental risks

– keynote speech on “Full disclosure: coming to grips with an

inconvenient truth”

ECB

Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Wednesday, 16 March Executive Board ECB

2022 Asia High-level Meeting on Banking Supervision – 

teleconference

Meeting with Institute of International Finance (IIF), on global

economic issues and recent IIF programmes and initiatives

ECB

Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, LLC, on economic, 

financial and monetary developments – teleconference

Thursday, 17 March Supervisory Board  ECB
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Friday, 18 March Supervisory Board ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Monday, 21 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference ECB

Tuesday, 22 March Executive Board ECB

Courtesy visit by Director-General for Budget of the European 

Commission, Mr Gert Jan Koopman 

ECB

Wednesday, 23 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 March General Council – teleconference 

Webinar on “The Macroeconomic Outlook for the Euro Area and 

its Implications for the ECB’s Monetary Policy”, organised by

Institute of International and European Affairs (IIEA) – keynote

speech on “Proportioning policy action to the evidence: making

the monetary policy strategy of the ECB concrete” 

Online event on “Central banking and supervision in the 

biosphere: Biodiversity loss, financial risk and system stability”,

organised by London School of Economics (LSE)

Friday, 25 March Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Monday, 28 March Executive Board ECB

Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Tuesday, 29 March Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Thursday, 31 March Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on economic, financial and monetary 

developments – teleconference


